BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESIAN

54.828
15.917
13.036
7.608
4.447
3.562
1.265
2.035

102.698

DISTRIBUCIAN % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

618.642,35
163.671,67
100.011,21
89.299,14
41.984,30
39.002,71
11.245,78
16.390,79

1.080.247,96



